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PGD Exam Result 

Programme: PGDHRM 
Batch: 71ST, Re-sit exam 03 

 
No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

1 H250701 Md. Shadman Iqbal Absent Fail 

2 H250702 Md. Al Mamun 176 Pass 

3 H250719 Abdul Based Chowdhury 124 Fail 

4 H250725 Mohammad Mozammel Hoque 152 Pass 

5 H250742 Sontash Kumar Uran 124 Fail 

6 H250745 Md. Ashraful Alam 128 Fail 

7 H250754 Md. Mizanur Rahman 128 Fail 

8 H250767 Md. Fahim Ahamed 140 Fail 

9 H250784 Md. Mizanur Rahaman Absent Fail 

10 H250785 Shams Saikat 172 Pass 

 
* Pass: 50%-69%, Pass with Merit 70%-89%, Pass with Distinction 90% and above 

Md. Mehebubul Islam 
        Signature of the exam controller 
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PGD Exam Result 

Programme: PGDHRM 
Batch: 71ST 

 
The examinee obtained 148 marks out of 300. 

After due consideration, 4 grace marks (equivalent to one MCQ) have been awarded. 
The result is declared as “Passed”. 

 
 
 

No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Attempt Comment 

1 H250735 Md. Niaj Ahmed 148+4* = 152 Re-sit exam 03 
*Passed after due consideration with 

the award of 4 grace marks (equivalent 
to one MCQ). 

 

 

 

 

 

Md. Mehebubul Islam 
        Signature of the exam controller 
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PGD Exam Result 

Programme: PGDHRM 
Batch: 71ST, Re-sit exam 02 

 
No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

1 H250701 Md. Shadman Iqbal Absent Re-sit 

2 H250702 Md. Al Mamun Absent Re-sit 

3 H250719 Abdul Based Chowdhury 144 Re-sit 

4 H250723 Md. Masud Rana 212 Pass with Merit 

5 H250725 Mohammad Mozammel Hoque 108 Re-sit 

6 H250735 Md. Niaj Ahmed 112 Re-sit 

7 H250742 Sontash Kumar Uran 128 Re-sit 

8 H250745 Md. Ashraful Alam Absent Re-sit 

9 H250748 Profullo Kumer Bhaskar 176 Pass 

10 H250754 Md. Mizanur Rahman 108 Re-sit 

11 H250757 Md. Jahurul Islam 212 Pass with Merit 

12 H250760 Kamal Hossain Thander 172 Pass 

13 H250765 Md. Fayez. Ahamed 164 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

14 H250767 Md. Fahim Ahamed 144 Re-sit 

15 H250771 Hasibul Hasan 156 Pass 

16 H250772 Mahmudul Hasan 172 Pass 

17 H250784 Md. Mizanur Rahaman Absent Re-sit 

18 H250785 Shams Saikat 144 Re-sit 

 
* Pass: 50%-69%, Pass with Merit 70%-89%, Pass with Distinction 90% and above 

 
                                        **The Re-sit Exam (R3) will be held on the 26th of December 2025 (Friday) sharp at 11:15 AM  
                                                                Hotline: 01810 013888 (line open from 9:30 AM to 6:30 PM) 
 

 

Md. Mehebubul Islam 
        Signature of the exam controller 
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PGD Exam Result 

Programme: PGDHRM 
Batch: 71ST, Re-sit exam 01 

 
No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

1 H250701 Md. Shadman Iqbal Absent Re-sit 

2 H250702 Md. Al Mamun Absent Re-sit 

3 H250716 Rezwan Ahmmad 256 Pass with Merit 

4 H250719 Abdul Based Chowdhury 124 Re-sit 

5 H250723 Md. Masud Rana 148 Re-sit 

6 H250724 Johon Goyal 192 Pass 

7 H250725 Mohammad Mozammel Hoque 148 Re-sit 

8 H250735 Md. Niaj Ahmed 124 Re-sit 

9 H250736 Abu Hanif Sarker 156 Pass 

10 H250739 Md. Jahangir Alom 160 Pass 

11 H250742 Sontash Kumar Uran 120 Re-sit 

12 H250744 Suni Miah 172 Pass 

13 H250745 Md. Ashraful Alam 140 Re-sit 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

14 H250747 Rakib Chowdhury Rakib 192 Pass 

15 H250748 Profullo Kumer Bhaskar 112 Re-sit 

16 H250749 Bipul Kumar Sarkar 164 Pass 

17 H250751 Mahmudul Hasan 188 Pass 

18 H250752 Md. Zaky Azam 156 Pass 

19 H250754 Md. Mizanur Rahman 128 Re-sit 

20 H250757 Md. Jahurul Islam Absent Re-sit 

21 H250759 Md. Azizur Rahman Molla  196 Pass 

22 H250760 Kamal Hossain Thander Absent Re-sit 

23 H250764 Md. Raisul Islam 224 Pass with Merit 

24 H250765 Md. Fayez. Ahamed 136 Re-sit 

25 H250766 Audit Kar 168 Pass 

26 H250767 Md. Fahim Ahamed 140 Re-sit 

27 H250770 Md. Emamul Haque Akash 152 Pass 

28 H250771 Hasibul Hasan 108 Re-sit 

29 H250772 Mahmudul Hasan 148 Re-sit 

30 H250775 Abdullah Al Foysal 188 Pass 

31 H250776 Md. Manjur Alam Bhuya 176 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

32 H250778 Md. Milon Mian 164 Pass 

33 H250784 Md. Mizanur Rahaman 124 Re-sit 

34 H250785 Shams Saikat 140 Re-sit 

 
* Pass: 50%-69%, Pass with Merit 70%-89%, Pass with Distinction 90% and above 

 
                                        **The Re-sit Exam (R2) will be held on the 19th of December 2025 (Friday) sharp at 11:15 AM  
                                                                Hotline: 01810 013888 (line open from 9:30 AM to 6:30 PM) 
 

 

Md. Mehebubul Islam 
        Signature of the exam controller 
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PGD Exam Result 
Programme: PGDHRM 

Batch: 71ST, Exam Code: FT 

No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

1 H250701 Md. Shadman Iqbal Absent Re-sit 

2 H250702 Md. Al Mamun 128 Re-sit 

3 H250703 S. M. Hasnat Ullah 212 Pass with Merit 

4 H250704 Md. Rezwanul Haque 236 Pass with Merit 

5 H250705 Abdullah - Al - Majid Munna 152 Pass 

6 H250706 Jobair Hossain 160 Pass 

7 H250707 Sheikh Ashaduzzaman 244 Pass with Merit 

8 H250708 Snahashish Dey Shuva 152 Pass 

9 H250709 Md. Mahfuzur Rahman 152 Pass 

10 H250710 Tanver Ahmed 224 Pass with Merit 

11 H250712 Mollah Ahsanul Islam 188 Pass 

12 H250713 Md. Saiful Islam 156 Pass 

13 H250714 Mohammad Sajjadul Islam 172 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

14 H250715 Md. Abdur Rahman 164 Pass 

15 H250716 Rezwan Ahmmad Absent Re-sit 

16 H250719 Abdul Based Chowdhury 96 Re-sit 

17 H250720 Iqramul Islam Rabby 152 Pass 

18 H250721 Md. Hafiz Kamal 240 Pass with Merit 

19 H250722 Md. Manjurul Islam 196 Pass 

20 H250723 Md. Masud Rana 148 Re-sit 

21 H250724 Johon Goyal 112 Re-sit 

22 H250725 Mohammad Mozammel Hoque 100 Re-sit 

23 H250726 Golam Rasul Nishan 220 Pass with Merit 

24 H250727 Md. Elahi Hossen 200 Pass 

25 H250728 Mosaraf Hossen 168 Pass 

26 H250729 Md. Arif Hossain 176 Pass 

27 H250730 Md. Nijamuddin 160 Pass 

28 H250731 A.R.M. Tanvirul Islam 188 Pass 

29 H250732 Md. Abdullah Shajib 180 Pass 

30 H250733 Md. Nabibar Rahman 268 Pass with Merit 

31 H250734 Khairul Anam Shams 152 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

32 H250735 Md. Niaj Ahmed 128 Re-sit 

33 H250737 Md. Minarul Islam 180 Pass 

34 H250738 Md. Rafiqul Islam 204 Pass 

35 H250739 Md. Jahangir Alom Absent Re-sit 

36 H250740 Md. Alamin 176 Pass 

37 H250741 Muhammad Nahiduzzaman 240 Pass with Merit 

38 H250742 Sontash Kumar Uran 108 Re-sit 

39 H250743 Md. Burhanuzzaman 176 Pass 

40 H250744 Suni Miah 136 Re-sit 

41 H250745 Md. Ashraful Alam 84 Re-sit 

42 H250746 Abdullah Al Maruf 264 Pass with Merit 

43 H250747 Rakib Chowdhury Rakib 128 Re-sit 

44 H250748 Profullo Kumer Bhaskar 132 Re-sit 

45 H250749 Bipul Kumar Sarkar 100 Re-sit 

46 H250750 Md. Rihan Babu 204 Pass 

47 H250751 Mahmudul Hasan 148 Re-sit 

48 H250752 Md. Zaky Azam 136 Re-sit 

49 H250753 A. F. M. Eiaz - Ur - Rahman 180 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

50 H250754 Md. Mizanur Rahman 124 Re-sit 

51 H250756 Araf Ahmed Sadib 200 Pass 

52 H250757 Md. Jahurul Islam Absent Re-sit 

53 H250758 Merajul Huq Anjan 156 Pass 

54 H250759 Md. Azizur Rahman Molla 136 Re-sit 

55 H250760 Kamal Hossain Thander 136 Re-sit 

56 H250761 Md. Ruhul Amin 168 Pass 

57 H250763 Md. Abdullah Hel Kafi 168 Pass 

58 H250764 Md. Raisul Islam 136 Re-sit 

59 H250765 Md. Fayez. Ahamed 140 Re-sit 

60 H250766 Audit Kar Absent Re-sit 

61 H250767 Md. Fahim Ahamed 104 Re-sit 

62 H250768 Md. Nazmul Hossain 160 Pass 

63 H250769 Md. Fazlay Rabby 200 Pass 

64 H250770 Md. Emamul Haque Akash 116 Re-sit 

65 H250772 Mahmudul Hasan 104 Re-sit 

66 H250773 Md. Salman 184 Pass 

67 H250774 K. M. Rifat Manjur Rony 188 Pass 
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No. ID Name Score (Out of 300) Comment 

68 H250775 Abdullah Al Foysal Absent Re-sit 

69 H250776 Md. Manjur Alam Bhuya 80 Re-sit 

70 H250777 Md. Rashedul Islam 164 Pass 

71 H250778 Md. Milon Mian 140 Re-sit 

72 H250781 Kazi Tanvir Ahmed Arnob 192 Pass 

73 H250783 Md. Abu Ibne Torab 168 Pass 

74 H250784 Md. Mizanur Rahaman 124 Re-sit 

75 H250785 Shams Saikat 124 Re-sit 

* Pass: 50%-69%, Pass with Merit 70%-89%, Pass with Distinction 90% and above

 **The Re-sit Exam (R1) will be held on the 12th of December 2025 (Friday) sharp at 09:30 AM 
   Hotline: 01810 013888 (line open from 9:30 AM to 6:30 PM) 

Md. Mehebubul Islam 
  Signature of the exam controller 


